EcoLightLED.com
info@EcoLightLED.com 866-348-3492
775-636-6060
 PRODUCT NAME 2.4 GHz Wireless DMX Transmitter and Receiver
 URL Click Here
 SKU LC-GT-DMX-TR24
 DESCRIPTION  This Wireless DMX Transceiver allows you to broadcast a DMX512 signal wirelessly
across a venue at a range of up to 700 ft. (213m line of sight). The transceiver uses 2.4
- 2.431 GHz frequency to transmit data (32 channels, 16 addresses per channel for a
total of 512 separate DMX universes) and will not interfere with other devices that utilize
the 2.4 GHz frequency (wireless network devices, wireless phones). A complete
system requires at least two transceiver units; one set to transmit data and the other set
to receive the data. A maximum of 512 transceiver units can be set to transmit a unique
DMX512 universe to an almost unlimited amount of units set to receive. Each unit is
powered by a 9VDC / 1A wall plug transformer (included). Transceiver accepts XLR3
style plug for incoming DMX data. One (1) male to female XLR3 plug included.
 DIMENSIONS 7” L X 3.9” W X 1.6” H (180mm L X 100mm W X 40mm H)
 SUPPLY VOLTAGE 9VDC / 500mA (0.5A)
 OUTPUT DMX512
 CONNECTION TYPE XLR3 Plug
 RF TRANSMISSION 700 ft. (213 meters) line of sight @ 20dB Transmission Power
 REFRESH RATE up to 32hz (DMX)
 WARRANTY 1 year manufacturer
SPECIFICATIONS 2.4 GHz Wireless DMX Transmitter and Receiver
These specification are subject to change without notice. This specification information is from the manufacturer of this product. Eco Light LED is not the manufacturer of this product.
Copyright © 2010 Eco Light LED